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# % # % # % # % # %
1750 23.4 1874 23.7 1992 24.2 1995 23.9 1975 23.2
722 9.6 771 9.8 820 9.9 719 8.6 807 9.5

     Total Full-Time 2472 33.0 2645 33.5 2812 34.1 2714 32.5 2782 32.7

3187 42.6 3327 42.1 3384 41.0 3380 40.4 3416 40.1
1824 24.4 1930 24.4 2052 24.9 2269 27.1 2317 27.2
5011 67.0 5257 66.5 5436 65.9 5649 67.5 5733 67.3
7483 100.0 7902 100.0 8248 100.0 8363 100.0 8515 100.0

# % # % # % # % # %
1357 18.1 1378 17.4 1414 17.1 1411 16.9 1402 16.5
1114 14.9 1267 16.0 1398 16.9 1303 15.6 1380 16.2

1
     Total Full-Time 2472 33.0 2645 33.5 2812 34.1 2714 32.5 2782 32.7

3183 42.5 3335 42.2 3433 41.6 3592 43.0 3592 42.2
1828 24.4 1922 24.3 2003 24.3 2057 24.6 2141 25.1
5011 67.0 5257 66.5 5436 65.9 5649 67.5 5733 67.3
7483 100.0 7902 100.0 8248 100.0 8363 100.0 8515 100.0

# % # % # % # % # %
10 0.1 7 0.1 6 0.1 3 0.0 7 0.1
15 0.2 12 0.2 11 0.1 17 0.2 28 0.3
25 0.3 19 0.2 17 0.2 20 0.2 35 0.4

170 2.3 162 2.1 155 1.9 154 1.8 139 1.6
283 3.8 250 3.2 215 2.6 231 2.8 223 2.6
453 6.1 412 5.2 370 4.5 385 4.6 362 4.3

230 3.1 270 3.4 289 3.5 297 3.6 295 3.5
657 8.8 695 8.8 746 9.0 823 9.8 861 10.1
887 11.9 965 12.2 1035 12.5 1120 13.4 1156 13.6

239 3.2 249 3.2 237 2.9 202 2.4 217 2.5
470 6.3 474 6.0 474 5.7 416 5.0 391 4.6
709 9.5 723 9.1 711 8.6 618 7.4 608 7.1

1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 5 0.1 7 0.1
4 0.1 5 0.1 4 0.0 7 0.1 13 0.2
5 0.1 6 0.1 5 0.1 12 0.1 20 0.2

127 1.7 120 1.5 138 1.7 146 1.7 127 1.5
73 1.0 65 0.8 83 1.0 79 0.9 75 0.9

200 2.7 185 2.3 221 2.7 225 2.7 202 2.4

44 0.6 52 0.7 43 0.5 43 0.5 63 0.7
137 1.8 141 1.8 130 1.6 137 1.6 122 1.4
181 2.4 193 2.4 173 2.1 180 2.2 185 2.2

108 1.4 120 1.5 106 1.3 111 1.3 87 1.0
175 2.3 166 2.1 185 2.2 170 2.0 163 1.9
283 3.8 286 3.6 291 3.5 281 3.4 250 2.9

1543 20.6 1664 21.1 1837 22.3 1,753 21.0 1840 21.6
3197 42.7 3449 43.6 3588 43.5 3,769 45.1 3857 45.3
4740 63.3 5113 64.7 5425 65.8 5522 66.0 5697 66.9
7483 100.0 7902 100.0 8248 100.0 8363 100.0 8515 100.0
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    a. Full-Time
    b. Part-Time
    c. Harrisburg Average Age

Fall 2015

3595

Fall 2015Fall 2017 Fall 2016

22.6
28.6
26.7

22.7
28.5

Fall 2017

2110

Fall 2016

2421

2250
1345

1142
1279

25.3

Fall 2018

986
1124

2037

833
1204

Fall 2019

2010

778
1232

Total

    English
    Math

Number Fall Enrollments/
Developmental Courses  

22.6
26.7

22.7
27.0

Fall 2018Fall 2019Average Student Age
Fall Enrollment   

26.625.6

22.5
27.3
25.7
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